Assembly shown with
extended length flow
 sensor installed.
Signet 3519 Flow Wet-Tap Valve
Features
• Allows sensor removal without process
 shutdown
• Pressure release valve for safe sensor removal

+
Field Mount - Pipe, Tank, Wall
Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No. Code Flow Range
3-3519 159 000 757 Wet-Tap Valve only for 515 and 2536 Wet-Tap flow sensors
for ½ to 4 inch pipes
3519/515-P3* 159 000 819 Valve with Model 515 sensor
3519/2536-P3** 159 000 822 Valve with Model 2536 sensor
for 5 to 8 inch pipes
3519/515-P4* 159 000 820 Valve with Model 515 sensor
3519/2536-P4** 159 000 823 Valve with Model 2536 sensor
for 10 to 36 inch pipes
3519/515-P5* 159 000 821 Valve with Model 515 sensor
3519/2536-P5** 159 000 824 Valve with Model 2536 sensor
3-3519.099 Rev D (5/13)
© Georg Fischer Signet LLC
3401 Aero Jet Avenue, El Monte, CA 91731-2882  U.S.A.  •  Tel. (626) 571-2770  •  Fax (626) 573-2057  •  www.gfsignet.com •  e-mail:  signet.ps@georgfischer.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.  All rights reserved.  All corporate names and trademarks stated herein are the property of their respective companies.